Charter Solutions selected as "Best Places To Work" honoree by Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal

Award reflects results of independently audited employee surveys of workplace culture, benefits, and more

MINNEAPOLIS (June 17, 2021) – Charter Solutions announced today that the company has been selected as one of the Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal's 2021 "Best Places to Work." Click <u>here</u> to view the full article.

Charter Solutions is a business and technology consulting firm whose team of data experts harness and accelerate data analytics to produce real-time business outcomes for clients. Charter Solutions also provides full-time, short-term, and permanent talent solutions for clients, and applies an innovative approach to uncovering customized solutions to meet client business goals. This will be Charter Solutions' first year as an honoree.

"At Charter Solutions, we hire the best and brightest employees with diverse backgrounds to give clients access to cross-sector experience that inherently leads to creative solutions," said Dee Thibodeau, CEO of Charter Solutions. "We pride ourselves on creating a workplace where collaboration, imagination, and trust allow our team to grow and thrive as individuals. We're grateful for this honor and for our entire workforce."

This year marks the 23rd annual Best Places to Work awards for the Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal. It's the Twin Cities' longest-running awards program recognizing great workplaces. Companies continue to adjust to changing ideas of what a great work environment looks and feels like, but this year's Best Places to Work honorees are finding success.

To determine the honorees, the Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal sought nominations from companies in the Twin Cities region. Their research partner, Omaha, NE-based Quantum Workplace, distributed surveys to all Minnesota-based employees of the nominated companies, asking participants to rate their employers on a variety of questions related to management, communication, and more. Quantum Workplace tabulated the scores from those confidential surveys to identify the 70 honorees.

Charter Solutions and all 2021 honorees will be featured in the Business Journal's August 13 Best Places to Work special edition, as well as online. To learn more about Charter Solutions or to submit a resume, visit <u>www.CharterSolutions.com</u>.

Media contact: Barbara Tabor, APR / <u>barbara@taborpr.com</u> / 651.230.9192

###

About Charter Solutions

Charter Solutions is a Minnesota-based consulting firm that delivers leading-edge business consulting, real-time data analytics, and IT solutions to clients across the United States and Canada. In addition to consulting services, Charter provides part-time, full-time, and permanent staffing IT resources. Visit <u>www.CharterSolutions.com</u> and follow Charter Solutions on <u>LinkedIn</u>, <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Twitter</u>, and <u>YouTube</u>.

About Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal

The Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal is a multi-platform media company providing in-depth coverage of local business communities and breaking news reaching more than 491,000 readers each week. Through print, digital products such as its twice-a-day emailed news digests and face-to-face events, the Business Journal offers business leaders many avenues for making connections and gives them a competitive edge locally, regionally and nationally. Visit us at mspbj.com to learn more.